P1500065313

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

WSW045992

/AUG10 5 2015

T. SCOTT



900274273289

07/01/15--01016--017 **105.00

15 JUL 31 AH 8: 49



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 8, 2015

PABLO J. RIVERA NETMAX MEDIA INC. 235 W BRANDON BLVD #247 BRANDON, FL 33511

SUBJECT: NETMAX MEDIA, INC. Ref. Number: W15000045992

We have received your document for NETMAX MEDIA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 215A00014246

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Charter Section Division of Con		•			
SUBJ	Netmax Me	dia, Inc.				
SODI	EC1	Name of	Resulting Flori	da Profit (Corporation	
		e of Conversion, Articles Profit Corporation" in ac			es are submitted to convert an 5, F.S.	"Other Business
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to:			
Pablo	J. Rivera					
	<u></u>	Contact Person				
Netma	ax Media Inc.					
		Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•
235 W	/. Brandon Blvd #2	47				
	<u> </u>	Address				
Brand	on, Florida 33511					
		City, State and Zip Code	2			
-	a@netmaxmedia.co					
]	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	ial report notifi	cation)		
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter,	please call:			
Pablo	J. Rivera		at (719-5	773	
	Name of Co	ontact Person		Code and	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for	the following amount:				
= \$10	05.00 Filing Fees	□\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Fil and Certified		☐\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
New I Divisi Clifto	ET ADDRESS: Filings Section on of Corporation n Building Executive Center			New F Division P. O. F	ING ADDRESS: illings Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:
Netmax Media, LLC — L 10000 1140 82
Enter Name of Other Business Entity
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Corporation (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership,
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
November 8, 2010
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
Same Jurisdiction
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation:</u> Netmax Media, Inc.
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florid Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signed t	this 23rd	day of	June	, 20 <u>15</u> .	
Require	ed Signatu	re for Florida	Profit Corporation:		
Signatur Incorpor Printed	re of Chair rator: Name: Pab	man, Vice Chai 一流 lo J. Rivera	rman, Director, Officer, Title: President	or, if Directors or Officers have not be	en se
			of Other Business Enti	itv: [See below for required signature	(s).]
Signatur	гс:	-MI			_
Printed	Name:	o J. Rivera		Title: Managing Member	
Signatui	re:				_
Printed 1	Name:		1	l'itle:	_
Signatur	re:				_
Printed 1	Name:	- 1. v.		Title:	
Signatur	re:				_
Printed 1	Name:		1	Title:	_
Signatur	re:				_
Printed 1	Name:		1	Title:	_
Signatur	re:				_
Printed I	Name:	***	1	Title:	
		l Partnership o eneral Partner.	or Limited Liability Par	rtnership:	
		Partnership o General Partne	r Limited Liability Lin	nited Partnership:	
If Floric	da Limited	Liability Com			
All othe Signatur		horized person.			
		ору:	f Incorporation: \$	35.00 70.00 8.75 (Optional) 8.75 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME Netmax Media, Inc.		
The name of the corporation shall be:		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
235 W. Brandon Blvd #247	iviaiming address, if different is.	
		_
Brandon, Florida 33511		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		
Any and all lawful business		
		-
		-
		-
		-
	·	_
	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	3
	55 mg と 4	
	F	
	<u>ω</u>	*
ARTICLE IV SHARES		, 63
The number of shares of stock is: 100	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIF		٠. ٠
Pablo J. Rivera - President		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	_
Address: 235 W. Brandon Blvd #247	Address:	
Brandon, Florida 33511		
		_
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	_
Address:	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	_
Address:	Address:	

The name	and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	e) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Rory B. Weiner PA	
Address:	671 W. Lumsden Road	
	Brandon, Florida 33511	
ARTICL The page	E VII INCORPORATOR and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Pablo J. Rivera	
Address:	235 W. Brandon Bivd #247	
	Brandon, Florida 33511	
	een named as registered agent to accept service of pro	****************************** cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
rnis ceruji	icate, I am familiar with find accept the appointment a	s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	this document and affirm that the facts stated herein a to the Department of State constitutes a third degree	re true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		6/23/2015
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date

.

7